9:00

9:10

9:30

9:50

10:00

10:50

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:15

3:30

IRVINE VALLEY COLLEGE

Office of the Foundation
5500 Irvine Center Drive, Irvine, CA 92618 | T: 949-451-5290 | www.ivc.edu

Irvine Valley College Foundation

Retreat
University Club
University of California, Irvine
801 E Peltason Drive
Irvine, CA 92697

Agenda
Welcome and introductions Bill Hewitt
Foundation Business Bill Hewitt
e Minutes
e Financials
e Board and executive committee meeting dates 2016-2017
e 2016-2017 PRO IVC Match

Ice Breaker
Year in Review Elissa Oransky
Let’s Get Going All
Break
Setting the Stage for the Afternoon Bill Hewitt
Elissa Oransky
Mission Moment Breanna Allatorre
Lunch
College Update President Roquemore

Strategic Plan

Adjourn

Important dates:

Next board meeting Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Astounding Inventions Saturday, January 29, 2017
Foundation Awards Dinner Saturday, March 11, 2017

SOUTH ORANGE COUNTY COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
BOARD OF TRUSTEES: William Q. Jay, Timothy Jemal, David B. Lang, Marcia Milchiker, Nancy M. Padberg, T. J. Prendergast |ll, James R. Wright
Gary. L. Poertner, Chancellor » Glenn R. Roguemare, PhD, President, Irvine Valley College

An Equal Opportunity Institution



