## Irvine Valley College Foundation Retreat

University Club University of California, Irvine 801 E Peltason Drive Irvine, CA 92697

## **Agenda**

9:00	Welcome and introductions	Bill Hewitt
9:10	<ul> <li>Foundation Business</li> <li>Minutes</li> <li>Financials</li> <li>Board and executive committee meeting dates 2016-2017</li> <li>2016-2017 PRO IVC Match</li> </ul>	Bill Hewitt
9:30	Ice Breaker	
9:50	Year in Review	Elissa Oransky
10:00	Let's Get Going	All
10:50	Break	
11:00	Setting the Stage for the Afternoon	Bill Hewitt Elissa Oransky
11:30	Mission Moment	Breanna Allatorre
12:00	Lunch	
1:00	College Update	President Roquemore
1:15	Strategic Plan	
3:30	Adjourn	
Important dates:		

## Important dates:

Next board meeting Tuesday, September 20, 2016
Astounding Inventions Saturday, January 29, 2017
Foundation Awards Dinner Saturday, March 11, 2017